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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24Jack & Jill Lanes-American Fork
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
Wk32  04/17  15-  5   9-  3  11-  1   8- 22   6- 24   4- 18   2- 20  14- 23  16- 21  10- 19  12- 17  13-  7
Wk33  04/24  13-  1  11-  7   9-  5   4- 24   2- 22   8- 20   6- 18  16- 19  14- 17  12- 23  10- 21  15-  3

BOWLER OF THE WEEK

Jace W / Amy L

Individual High Averages
Men 215.82 Bryce Turner 203.96 Jeff Borgeson 200.58 Kobe Lindemann
Women 174.55 Pam Parmer 169.74 Tawnya Anderson 169.04 Kerri Howlett

Most Improved Average
Men 130 to 156.60 =+26.60Sean McHugh 139 to 160.72 =+21.72 Brian Battease 169 to 189.06 =+20.06Jason Shanahan
Women 98 to 114.44 =+16.44Elizabeth Fawcet 110 to 120.07 =+10.07 Amy Lindstrom 104 to 113.67 = +9.67 Tracy Young

Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 19 Tropic Thunder 21 14 32½ 1 28 1 81½ 65.7 767 2079 1023 2818
2 15 Cripple XXX 30½ 1 19 19 25 2 74½ 60.1 807 2183 995 2818
3 23 The Matts 14½ 22 21 15 24½ 3 60 48.4 734 2020 962 2713
4 5 Trash Pandas 30 3 24 7 24 4 78 62.9 801 2174 1004 2776
5 22 Lets Roll! 22½ 9 25 6 24 5 71½ 57.7 748 2078 995 2840
6 18 Bi-Polar Rollers 20 15 20 17 21½ 6 61½ 49.6 805 2087 1075 2897
7 4 Go Birds 13½ 24 28 3 21½ 7 63 50.8 813 2108 1052 2825
8 1 Old Dead Wood 30½ 2 26 5 21 8 77½ 62.5 829 2377 998 2873
9 8 Alley Oops 17 21 10½ 24 21 9 48½ 39.1 701 1933 978 2755

10 2 Ham Bone 22 10 19 20 20 10 61 49.2 741 2075 983 2801
11 6 Turkey Hunters 29 4 26½ 4 18 11 73½ 59.3 869 2386 1017 2813
12 9 No Drinks Tonight 14 23 21 13 18 12 53 42.7 810 2203 993 2806
13 14 Jokers Wild 22 11 28½ 2 18 13 68½ 55.2 834 2278 1037 2893
14 10 Three Rights and a Left 26 7 22 11 17½ 14 65½ 52.8 735 2021 989 2762
15 21 One Pin Wonders 18 19 23½ 8 15½ 15 57 46.0 623 1746 956 2712
16 20 Tuckin Fen Pins 28 6 19½ 18 15 16 62½ 50.4 792 2220 994 2850
17 12 Pinstigators 21½ 12 22½ 10 14 17 58 46.8 818 2284 992 2806
18 24 Bowler's Edge 24 8 22½ 9 13½ 18 60 48.4 814 2164 994 2752
19 17 Strikeforce 21½ 13 22 12 13½ 19 57 46.0 701 1854 991 2728
20 11 Rollin wit da Homies 18 18 21 16 13 20 52 41.9 632 1699 961 2674
21 3 Gutter Girls 18½ 17 17 22 12½ 21 48 38.7 681 1889 979 2795
22 13 Pin Killers 17 20 19 21 12 22 48 38.7 753 1981 1021 2824
23 16 Livin' on a Spare 20 16 15 23 12 23 47 37.9 691 1871 938 2700
24 7 Lucky Strikes 29 5 21 14 9 24 59 47.6 762 2100 972 2715

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Rollin wit da Homies 759 740 783 2282 0 <---> Gutter Girls 786 811 839 2436 4
3-4 Pin Killers 837 886 824 2547 1 <---> Trash Pandas 794 937 899 2630 3
5-6 Cripple XXX 914 822 885 2621 3 <---> Lucky Strikes 805 776 911 2492 1
7-8 Ham Bone 798 840 891 2529 3 <---> Bi-Polar Rollers 906 791 804 2501 1

9-10 Go Birds 864 824 877 2565 3 <---> Tuckin Fen Pins 828 892 817 2537 1
11-12 Turkey Hunters 854 857 867 2578 1 <---> Lets Roll! 873 818 954 2645 3
13-14 Alley Oops 812 837 832 2481 2½ <---> Bowler's Edge 800 800 881 2481 1½
15-16 Three Rights and a Le 902 840 825 2567 2 <---> Strikeforce 843 847 859 2549 2
17-18 Pinstigators 853 875 942 2670 1 <---> Tropic Thunder 897 896 912 2705 3
19-20 Jokers Wild 861 869 754 2484 1 <---> One Pin Wonders 887 843 892 2622 3
21-22 Livin' on a Spare 906 817 874 2597 2 <---> The Matts 737 896 898 2531 2
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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24Jack & Jill Lanes-American Fork
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
23-24 No Drinks Tonight 926 885 893 2704 4 <---> Old Dead Wood 832 777 891 2500 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

869 Turkey Hunters 2386 Turkey Hunters 1075 Bi-Polar Rollers 2897 Bi-Polar Rollers
834 Jokers Wild 2377 Old Dead Wood 1052 Go Birds 2893 Jokers Wild
829 Old Dead Wood 2284 Pinstigators 1037 Jokers Wild 2873 Old Dead Wood

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Tyler Johnson 742 Jeff Borgeson 320 Brian Battease 834 Bobby Lewis

289 Chris Hoff 735 Bryce Turner 311 Jace Widdison 823 Kc Vawdrey
279 Jim Fitting 709 Kobe Lindemann 308 Garth Harward 809 Bob Turner

Women 257 Pam Parmer 614 Kerri Howlett 302 Jules Byington 783 Emily Gooch
233 Tawnya Anderson 593 Jeannee Stevens 298 Camille Jaques 764 Melinda Peterson
233 Cortnee Turner 593 Ashli Larsen 292 Kelley Borgeson 752 Amy Lindstrom

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

832 Jokers Wild 2344 Turkey Hunters 1037 Jokers Wild 2893 Jokers Wild
826 Old Dead Wood 2286 Old Dead Wood 1023 Tropic Thunder 2873 Old Dead Wood
825 Turkey Hunters 2284 Pinstigators 998 Old Dead Wood 2850 Tuckin Fen Pins

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Bryce Turner 707 Kyle Tippetts 321 Chris Watson 809 Bob Turner

268 Garth Harward 707 Tyler Johnson 320 Brian Battease 807 Jason Shanahan
260 Jeff Borgeson 698 Dylan Young 305 Brian Twyman 798 Tom Dingess

Women 245 Pam Parmer 614 Kerri Howlett 302 Jules Byington 764 Melinda Peterson
227 Tawnya Anderson 581 Amber Zehner 292 Kelley Borgeson 751 Annette Peterson
226 Cortnee Turner 569 Ashli Larsen 290 Kristal Archibald 747 Amber Widdison

Split 2 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

869 Turkey Hunters 2350 Old Dead Wood 1075 Bi-Polar Rollers 2897 Bi-Polar Rollers
834 Jokers Wild 2344 Turkey Hunters 1052 Go Birds 2893 Jokers Wild
826 Old Dead Wood 2284 Pinstigators 1037 Jokers Wild 2873 Old Dead Wood

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Tyler Johnson 735 Bryce Turner 321 Chris Watson 840 Brian Battease

289 Chris Hoff 709 Kobe Lindemann 308 Garth Harward 823 Kc Vawdrey
275 Jeff Borgeson 707 Kyle Tippetts 306 Sam Jacob 809 Bob Turner

Women 245 Pam Parmer 614 Kerri Howlett 302 Jules Byington 764 Melinda Peterson
233 Tawnya Anderson 593 Ashli Larsen 298 Camille Jaques 760 Kelley Borgeson
233 Cortnee Turner 581 Amber Zehner 290 Kristal Archibald 751 McCall Reynolds

751 Annette Peterson

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

770 Old Dead Wood 2154 Pinstigators 954 Lets Roll! 2705 Tropic Thunder
770 Pinstigators 2140 Turkey Hunters 942 Pinstigators 2704 No Drinks Tonight
740 Trash Pandas 2140 No Drinks Tonight 937 Trash Pandas 2670 Pinstigators

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 257 Jace Widdison 638 Jace Widdison 311 Jace Widdison 800 Jace Widdison

238 Bob Turner 630 Jason Shanahan 278 Jon Peterson 714 Jason Shanahan
234 Jason Shanahan 623 Jeff Borgeson 268 Brian Twyman 713 Bobby Lewis

Women 225 Tawnya Anderson 561 Pam Parmer 270 Tawnya Anderson 723 Amy Lindstrom
211 Pam Parmer 538 Tawnya Anderson 270 Ellie Blake 714 Becky Wright
194 Jeannee Stevens 522 Emily Gooch 268 Becky Wright 702 Emily Gooch
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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24Jack & Jill Lanes-American Fork
Team Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Old Dead Wood   HDCP=148  Avg=715
Kelley Borgeson 148 64 8909 60 224 564 292 760 134 125 158 417 609
Jeff Borgeson 203 15 16521 81 275 742 297 793 175 227 221 623 668
David Cates 176 39 12164 69 256 615 291 723 0 0
Bob Turner 188 28 17542 93 245 681 290 809 238 140 222 600 684

2 - Ham Bone   HDCP=248  Avg=604
Evan Evans 157 56 10901 69 224 612 282 786 a147 a147 a147 441 609
Mikhil Dhale 112 97 2372 21 144 374 250 691 126 78 144 348 639
VACANT 135 76 0 0 0 0 v135 v135 v135 405 633
Kobe Lindemann 200 18 18253 91 257 709 283 787 142 232 217 591 645
3 - Gutter Girls   HDCP=298  Avg=548
Cristian Gonzales 122 88 9580 78 193 430 280 702 119 126 104 349 610
Angel Gutierrez 139 72 10026 72 202 483 275 699 120 127 121 368 584
Giselle Argueta 122 88 10163 83 169 439 260 700 102 84 161 347 611
Victor Valdez 165 49 13773 83 238 619 289 784 148 177 156 481 625

4 - Go Birds   HDCP=277  Avg=572
McCall Reynolds 138 73 10416 75 203 523 279 751 158 128 141 427 646
Syd Harward 109 99 6871 63 166 378 275 697 117 99 143 359 659
Brad Harward 151 62 12757 84 214 574 278 784 165 168 181 514 700
Garth Harward 174 41 16199 93 268 655 308 775 147 152 135 434 554
5 - Trash Pandas   HDCP=196  Avg=662
Brian Twyman 170 45 15853 93 258 594 305 769 147 223 148 518 653
Jon Christensen 163 51 15219 93 223 575 277 734 160 167 180 507 660
Emily Gooch 154 59 14381 93 205 594 268 783 157 192 173 522 702
Darren Gooch 175 40 15800 90 244 637 282 763 133 158 201 492 612

6 - Turkey Hunters   HDCP=146  Avg=717
Jeannee Stevens 165 49 15359 93 211 593 260 743 168 194 152 514 664
Ashli Larsen 163 51 14716 90 227 593 278 740 184 146 160 490 643
LaRon Stevens 193 24 18027 93 269 698 292 767 159 180 204 543 612
Dave Beutler 196 21 17094 87 259 665 289 728 197 191 205 593 656
7 - Lucky Strikes   HDCP=204  Avg=653
Barbara Russell 154 59 14369 93 199 526 257 703 147 136 145 428 605
Kerry Smith 140 72 12263 87 211 512 284 728 156 125 166 447 663
Jon Stenger 164 50 15329 93 231 609 275 788 114 127 212 453 600
Jim Fitting 195 22 11168 57 279 676 300 767 a185 a185 a185 555 621

8 - Alley Oops   HDCP=273  Avg=576
Elizabeth Fawcett 114 95 5150 45 153 382 244 659 a104 a104 a104 312 597
Dave Fawcett 156 57 12987 83 242 588 301 756 160 132 152 444 615
Becky Wright 131 80 11437 87 187 471 268 716 128 187 156 471 714
Aaron Wright 175 40 14779 84 247 635 286 752 148 142 148 438 552
9 - No Drinks Tonight   HDCP=187  Avg=672
Bobby Lewis 175 40 14195 81 258 705 301 834 204 221 165 590 713
Joseph Anderson 171 44 14956 87 233 596 277 737 213 190 168 571 703
Tawnya Anderson 169 45 15786 93 233 584 280 757 174 139 225 538 673
Bill Brimley 157 56 8011 51 215 563 269 725 a147 a147 a147 441 609

10 - Three Rights and a Left   HDCP=246  Avg=606
Tom Dingess 157 56 13726 87 242 627 299 798 152 154 142 448 613
Thomas Dingess 164 50 14599 89 244 613 299 772 181 170 160 511 664
Kristal Archibald 117 92 10428 89 202 432 290 701 140 112 110 362 638
Ryan Archibald 168 46 15654 93 234 627 280 765 183 158 167 508 646
11 - Rollin wit da Homies   HDCP=346  Avg=495
Marcus Michalek 126 84 3034 24 167 430 241 667 a116 a116 a116 348 600
Kelsi Jacob 131 80 11071 84 192 477 274 723 123 110 121 354 591
Lori Michalek 134 77 11730 87 178 466 252 706 92 102 115 309 537
Sam LH Jacob 104 104 1258 12 138 368 241 677 90 74 93 257 551
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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24Jack & Jill Lanes-American Fork
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
12 - Pinstigators   HDCP=171  Avg=690
Pam Parmer 174 41 15535 89 257 639 300 783 148 211 202 561 684
Tiffanie Tippetts 139 72 12098 87 199 475 270 694 146 155 159 460 679
Kyle Tippetts 194 23 13984 72 268 707 290 761 a184 a184 a184 552 621
Mike L. Parmer 183 33 15928 87 257 637 292 748 203 153 225 581 683
13 - Pin Killers   HDCP=269  Avg=581
Scott Hutchison 172 43 16082 93 238 625 283 771 187 181 164 532 661
Melinda Peterson 132 79 10758 81 210 518 292 764 138 152 142 432 669
Becca Gardner 92 115 6967 75 137 348 255 699 77 97 80 254 596
Chris Hoff 185 31 14992 81 289 627 318 718 167 188 170 525 618
14 - Jokers Wild   HDCP=196  Avg=662
Ryan Clayton 155 58 11027 71 223 560 281 737 154 155 148 457 631
Amber Zehner 162 52 14137 87 226 581 280 746 175 169 139 483 639
Tim Wynder 167 47 15112 90 225 652 278 796 163 172 113 448 586
Billy Clayton 178 37 13412 75 258 661 296 775 175 179 160 514 622
15 - Cripple XXX   HDCP=179  Avg=681
Brady Young 153 60 11953 78 201 523 273 722 161 141 188 490 673
Alan Young 169 45 14733 87 234 644 283 791 192 187 142 521 656
Kerri Howlett 169 45 15214 90 226 614 274 761 191 161 145 497 632
Cody Howlett 190 27 10865 57 244 686 280 792 0 0
16 - Livin' on a Spare   HDCP=272  Avg=577
Jon Peterson 136 75 12320 90 203 480 278 708 203 131 144 478 703
Annette Peterson 141 71 7201 51 219 535 283 751 a131 a131 a131 393 606
Craig Peterson 136 75 11424 84 187 465 265 696 148 132 167 447 675
Kenny Maughan 164 50 12161 74 214 572 265 703 151 150 159 460 610
17 - Strikeforce   HDCP=284  Avg=564
Tom Moore 128 82 11914 93 199 452 277 702 129 149 136 414 663
Andrew Wilson 153 60 14255 93 221 557 283 749 149 154 154 457 637
Melanie Clark 126 84 10592 84 197 450 280 726 115 111 136 362 614
Robert Clark 157 56 11810 75 223 554 284 737 165 148 148 461 629

18 - Bi-Polar Rollers   HDCP=261  Avg=589
Shelly Johnson 129 81 11623 90 209 449 291 695 123 128 119 370 613
Jerry Wright 145 67 13541 93 201 542 273 758 176 144 122 442 643
Bryce Wright 118 91 9915 84 167 463 263 751 146 92 107 345 618
Tyler Johnson 197 20 18345 93 300 712 324 806 200 166 195 561 621
19 - Tropic Thunder   HDCP=228  Avg=626
Ryan McNalley 131 80 11424 87 189 459 270 717 142 119 147 408 648
Jules Byington 146 66 11891 81 237 526 302 751 141 155 168 464 662
Brian Battease 160 54 14947 93 264 669 320 840 183 159 174 516 678
Jason Shanahan 189 27 17583 93 253 675 296 807 202 234 194 630 714
20 - Tuckin Fen Pins   HDCP=201  Avg=656
Tracy Young 113 96 9321 82 154 441 254 738 99 114 101 314 599
Leo Young 173 42 15629 90 258 620 295 713 177 172 180 529 655
Travis Fritzschi 184 32 15490 84 244 701 278 803 185 178 167 530 626
Dylan Young 186 30 14959 80 258 698 294 791 167 228 169 564 654
21 - One Pin Wonders   HDCP=318  Avg=526
Ryan Lindstrom 138 73 10641 77 201 489 280 717 a128 a128 a128 384 603
Amy Lindstrom 120 90 9606 80 174 470 267 752 164 139 147 450 723
Jake Lindstrom 160 54 14266 89 224 555 278 734 169 155 189 513 675
Bailey Lindstrom 108 100 8658 80 156 399 257 702 105 100 107 312 612
22 - Lets Roll!   HDCP=243  Avg=610
Amber Widdison 114 95 10296 90 176 435 282 747 89 95 107 291 573
Jace Widdison 162 52 15117 93 257 638 311 800 198 183 257 638 800
Jamie Widdison 158 55 14241 90 225 613 284 790 180 127 180 487 652
Vince Widdison 176 39 16416 93 259 681 299 762 163 170 167 500 617
23 - The Matts   HDCP=218  Avg=637
Kc Vawdrey 193 24 10436 54 280 708 309 823 149 199 225 573 645
Erin Vawdrey 127 83 6889 54 189 471 274 726 104 136 134 374 623
Sean McHugh 156 57 12215 78 216 556 270 736 115 192 170 477 648
Matt Laney 161 53 14523 90 237 586 291 739 a151 a151 a151 453 612
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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24Jack & Jill Lanes-American Fork
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
24 - Bowler's Edge   HDCP=172  Avg=688
Camille Jaques 143 69 8599 60 227 497 298 710 0 0
Cortnee Turner 164 50 11690 71 233 593 278 740 170 127 150 447 594
Kelly Jaques 166 48 12516 75 215 576 264 723 137 200 168 505 649
Bryce Turner 215 4 18992 88 279 735 290 747 184 183 191 558 567

Average List of Regular Team Members
To Raise To Drop To Raise To Drop

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1 Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg +1 Avg -1
Bryce Turner 18992 88 215 664 572
Jeff Borgeson 16521 81 203 615 530
Kobe Lindemann 18253 91 200 641 546
Tyler Johnson 18345 93 197 663 566
Dave Beutler 17094 87 196 636 545
Jim Fitting 11168 57 195 592 531
Kyle Tippetts 13984 72 194 641 565
LaRon Stevens 18027 93 193 597 500
Kc Vawdrey 10436 54 193 622 564
Cody Howlett 10865 57 190 595 534
Jason Shanahan 17583 93 189 657 560
Bob Turner 17542 93 188 602 505
Dylan Young 14959 80 186 562 478
Chris Hoff 14992 81 185 632 547
Travis Fritzschi 15490 84 184 605 517
Mike L. Parmer 15928 87 183 632 541
Billy Clayton 13412 75 178 550 471
Vince Widdison 16416 93 176 576 479
David Cates 12164 69 176 580 507
Aaron Wright 14779 84 175 533 445
Darren Gooch 15800 90 175 568 474
Bobby Lewis 14195 81 175 589 504
Pam Parmer 15535 89 174 565 472
Garth Harward 16199 93 174 601 504
Leo Young 15629 90 173 553 459
Scott Hutchison 16082 93 172 526 429
Joseph Anderson 14956 87 171 524 433
Brian Twyman 15853 93 170 563 466
Tawnya Anderson 15786 93 169 534 437
Alan Young 14733 87 169 567 476
Kerri Howlett 15214 90 169 596 502
Ryan Archibald 15654 93 168 570 473
Tim Wynder 15112 90 167 512 418
Kelly Jaques 12516 75 166 510 431
Victor Valdez 13773 83 165 503 416
Jeannee Stevens 15359 93 165 577 480
Jon Stenger 15329 93 164 511 414
Cortnee Turner 11690 71 164 520 445
Kenny Maughan 12161 74 164 544 466
Thomas Dingess 14599 89 164 581 488
Jon Christensen 15219 93 163 525 428
Ashli Larsen 14716 90 163 536 442
Jace Widdison 15117 93 162 531 434
Amber Zehner 14137 87 162 533 442
Matt Laney 14523 90 161 543 449
Brian Battease 14947 93 160 509 412
Jake Lindstrom 14266 89 160 546 453
Jamie Widdison 14241 90 158 546 452

Evan Evans 10901 69 157 475 402
Tom Dingess 13726 87 157 494 403
Robert Clark 11810 75 157 514 435
Bill Brimley 8011 51 157 521 466
Sean McHugh 12215 78 156 502 420
Dave Fawcett 12987 83 156 515 428
Ryan Clayton 11027 71 155 517 442
Emily Gooch 14381 93 154 499 402
Barbara Russell 14369 93 154 511 414
Andrew Wilson 14255 93 153 529 432
Brady Young 11953 78 153 521 439
Brad Harward 12757 84 151 467 379
Kelley Borgeson 8909 60 148 478 414
Jules Byington 11891 81 146 457 372
Jerry Wright 13541 93 145 475 378
Camille Jaques 8599 60 143 473 409
Annette Peterson 7201 51 141 467 412
Kerry Smith 12263 87 140 427 336
Angel Gutierrez 10026 72 139 474 398
Tiffanie Tippetts 12098 87 139 502 411
McCall Reynolds 10416 75 138 426 347
Ryan Lindstrom 10641 77 138 479 398
Jon Peterson 12320 90 136 421 327
Craig Peterson 11424 84 136 495 407
Lori Michalek 11730 87 134 420 329
Melinda Peterson 10758 81 132 414 329
Kelsi Jacob 11071 84 131 413 325
Becky Wright 11437 87 131 443 352
Ryan McNalley 11424 87 131 456 365
Shelly Johnson 11623 90 129 467 373
Tom Moore 11914 93 128 470 373
Erin Vawdrey 6889 54 127 407 349
Marcus Michalek 3034 24 126 395 367
Melanie Clark 10592 84 126 457 369
Cristian Gonzales 9580 78 122 383 301
Giselle Argueta 10163 83 122 415 328
Amy Lindstrom 9606 80 120 437 353
Bryce Wright 9915 84 118 438 350
Kristal Archibald 10428 89 117 428 335
Elizabeth Fawcett 5150 45 114 370 321
Amber Widdison 10296 90 114 399 305
Tracy Young 9321 82 113 369 283
Mikhil Dhale 2372 21 112 340 315
Syd Harward 6871 63 109 389 322
Bailey Lindstrom 8658 80 108 389 305
Sam LH Jacob 1258 12 104 317 301
Becca Gardner 6967 75 92 287 208
Heather Harrington 0 0 135

Temporary Substitutes
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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24Jack & Jill Lanes-American Fork
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Ellie Blake 2216 21 105 103
Kaleb Cloward 2355 12 196 21
Cameron Howlett 7223 45 160 54
Sam Jacob 8051 57 141 71
Shauna Maughan 507 3 169 45

Sadie Michalek 8260 72 114 95
Tony Pinedo 1820 9 202 16
Josh Reynolds 7230 45 160 54
Chris Watson 5599 36 155 58
Jennifer Watson 3522 30 117 92
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